Race Date
May 01, 2016

Place

Overall Name

=
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Barry MacEntee
Zack Weber
Justin Cox
Collins Fitzpatrick
Hayden Constas
Stacy McCarty
thomas doyle
Connor Fitzpatrick
John McCarty
Seth Kieso
Yolanda Schwarz
Sandy Barcelona
Allan Brecher
Aiden Gorman
Nolan Tower
Jack Meyers
Frank Meyers
Finn Murray
Kenneth Ruhaak
Rafael Herrera
Elvia Nava

Dave Moran
Jason DiBraccio
Abby Deuter
Jack Kraus

John O'Halloran
Vincent Barcelona
Ryan Jackson
Jeff Teppema
Lynn Lach
Trevor Metke
Parker Jeffrey
Luke Howell
Ethan Wuggazer
Cal Symington
Dave Hartman
Rich Sweigard

ed symington
Emerson Eich
Renee Hartman
Mia DiBraccio
Bojan Djurasovic
Noah Zygmunt
Isaac Nee

Jill Robinson
Jessica Tower
Drew orsinger
Kristen Gale
Jack Rempfer
Max orsinger
Michael Renderman
Graham Sackley
Christopher Sackley
Lukas Sanguinet
Aiden Fouliard
Harrison Hoekstra
Morgan Cabhill
Jennie Hoekstra
Ashley Long
Aliana Weber
Madeline Grayson
Michael Lowery
Michael Federle
Roger Martinez
Jeff Nee

Alex Colomb
Meghan Jackson

City
LaGrange IL
LaGrange IL
Lagrange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
la grange IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange IL
LA GRANGE IL
LaGrange IL
La Grange Park IL
LaGrange IL
LA GRANGE IL
LA GRANGE IL
LA GRANGE PARK
Brookfield IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL
LA GRANGE IL
LaGrange Park IL
LA GRANGE IL
LA GRANGE PARK
La Grange Park IL
LaGrange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
la grange IL
La Grange IL
LA GRANGE IL
la grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
LA GRANGE IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
la Grange Park IL
LaGrange IL
La Grange IL
LA GRANGE IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
LA GRANGE PARK
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
LA GRANGE PARK
LaGrange IL
LaGrange IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
LA GRANGE PARK

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Run for 102

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

947
920
446
981
445
943
480
980
946
942
941
264
954
699
938
804
803
809
867
724
813
805
472
470
770
953
265
745
904
933
966
746
735
926
902
995
899
901
485
999
473
477
955
815
987
936
820
690
972
821
852
871
870
872
683
732
281
731
776
918
711
779
499
998
814
444
744

39
42
35
45
12
46
50
12
12

9
49
46
59
12

9
11
42
10
43
41
41
41
12
11

9

9
11
10
50
37
11
13

9

9
11
37
38
43
12
37
10
40
11
11
39
42
42
39
11
11
a7
11
41

7
10
10
11
40
39
10
10
36
44

8
42
36
40
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AG Place

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
45-49
12-12
Top Fin
50-54
12-12
12-12
9-9
Top Fin
Top Fin
55-59
12-12
9-9
11-11
40-44
10-10
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
12-12
11-11
9-9
9-9
11-11
10-10
50-54
35-39
11-11
13-13
9-9
9-9
11-11
35-39
35-39
40-44
12-12
35-39
10-10
40-44
11-11
11-11
35-39
40-44
40-44
35-39
11-11
11-11
45-49
11-11
40-44
7-7
10-10
10-10
11-11
40-44
35-39
10-10
10-10
35-39
40-44
8-8
40-44
35-39
40-44

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:58.3 19:09.8
19:30.0 19:31.4
19:41.1 19:51.9
19:56.4 20:02.1
21:40.3 21:43.1
21:43.8 21:49.2
21:45.7 21:51.6
21:49.0 21:52.6
21:50.7 21:53.4
21:59.2 22:01.6
22:00.4 22:02.8
22:01.6 22:06.8
22:04.9 22:10.7
22:41.8 22:44.3
22:47.8 22:50.1
22:52.5 23:04.9
23:05.3 23:19.5
23:11.5 23:11.5
23:13.2 23:22.3
23:15.7 23:20.5
23:24.6 23:29.4
23:29.0 23:29.0
23:37.2 23:37.5
23:37.7 23:38.6
23:46.9 23:49.3
23:49.1 23:49.1
23:50.5 23:51.3
23:52.0 24:02.5
24:01.3 24:07.6
24:01.8 24:20.2
24:21.8 24:21.8
24:23.0 24:32.6
24:23.3 24:44.9
24:34.8 24:36.2
24:36.4 24:37.8
24:40.0 25:14.3
24:46.9 24:59.1
24:49.7 25:08.7
24:50.9 24:51.8
25:07.1 25:41.6
25:09.7 25:23.5
25:12.2 25:15.8
25:15.5 25:16.3
25:17.1 25:30.5
25:18.8 25:28.6
25:21.4 25:26.2
25:26.1 25:41.3
25:30.8 25:39.4
25:36.6 25:39.1
25:37.6 25:39.3
25:38.4 25:42.8
25:42.9 25:56.2
25:45.0 25:58.2
25:51.5 25:52.8
25:55.0 26:00.2
25:59.1 26:20.3
25:59.7 26:00.3
26:00.3 26:21.2
26:05.8 26:15.8
26:09.7 26:11.3
26:11.3 26:13.3
26:18.7 26:42.1
26:20.6 26:30.3
26:26.3 26:26.3
26:35.4 26:49.2
26:44.4 26:59.5
26:47.3 26:58.3
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Race Date
May 01, 2016

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Luis Izaguirre
Shelly Kozlowski
Beth Fouliard

tori d'antonio
MARK INFUSINO
Kate Cisek

Taft Szyperski
Brian Anderson
Cooper Anderson
Jodi Carlberg
Paul Szyperski
Allison Colantuono
Tom Culver
Steve Charlton
Gail Housman
Josh thomas

Kim McGann
Jillyani Martinez
Casimira Gorman
Brady Gorman
Dan Colantuono
Joseph Colantuono
Kevin Stewart
Blake Renderman
Fiona Gallagher
Luca Baur

Harold Clark
Kerry Quealy
Mark Bentely
Alexandra Zygmunt
Bryan Zander
Laura Schwartz
Benjamin Zygmunt
Gwyneth Brown
Diedra Brown
Emmy Baechle
Shauna Baechle
Ben Wuggazer
Henry Witmer
Cameron Clarke
Matt Huizinga
Jim Stork

Kirsten Charlton
Griffin orsinger
lan byrne

Maeve byrne
William Porter
Kelly Ratcliffe
Audra Porter
Karne Martinez
Andrew James
Molly James
Maggie Brashler
Sophie Barrett
Katie Dowling
Natalie Finnegan
Dan Finnegan
Jenna Jenke
Owen Finnegan
Jill Cox

Ella Napoli

Frank Baur
Grace Reilly
Grace Higgins
Arden Tower
Jack Higgins
Theo Sullivan

City
Brookfield IL
LA GRANGE IL
LA GRANGE PARK
la grange IL
BROOKFIELD IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
Countryside IL
La Grange IL
Brookfield IL
Westchester IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
LA GRANGE IL
La Grange IL
LA GRANGE IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
LaGrange IL
LaGrange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange IL
Villa Park IL

LA GRANGE IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL

LA GRANGE IL
LA GRANGE IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

LA GRANGE IL
LA GRANGE IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL
Indian Head Park IL
LA GRANGE PARK
La Grange IL
LaGrange IL
LaGrange Park IL
LaGrange IL
LaGrange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Run for 102

Overall Finish List

743
768
684
454
741
430
903
294
295
970
961
439
450
428
734
905
794
997
698
700
437
440
891
853
691
268
433
962
989
957
931
881
956
952
951
297
296
927
922
435
736
895
429
822
278
279
977
849
979
996
974
973
277
266
479
677
676
749
678
447
812
269
939
727
937
728

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
52 M 3 50-54
46 F 1 45-49
39 F 6 35-39
39 F 7 35-39
46 M 3 45-49
43 F 5 40-44
10 M 5 10-10
44 M 11 40-44
10 M 6 10-10
46 F 2 45-49
46 M 4 45-49
9 F 1 9-9
50 M 4 50-54
45 M 5 45-49
36 F 8 35-39
35 M 5 35-39
30 F 1 30-34
10 F 4 10-10
40 F 6 40-44
9 M 7 9-9
41 M 12 40-44
7 M 2 7-7
47 M 6 45-49
10 M 7 10-10
10 F 5 10-10
9 M 8 9-9
45 M 7 45-49
44 F 7 40-44
41 M 13 40-44
44 F 8 40-44
38 M 6 35-39
39 F 9 35-39
44 M 14 40-44
8 F 1 838
37 F 10 35-39
8 F 2 8-8
40 F 9 40-44
9 M 9 9-9
10 M 8 10-10
9 M 10 9-9
37 M 7 35-39
54 M 5 50-54
44 F 10 40-44
9 M 11 9-9
42 M 15 40-44
9 F 2 9-9
43 M 16 40-44
41 F 11 40-44
10 F 6 10-10
39 F 11 35-39
40 M 17 40-44
9 F 3 9-9
32 F 2 30-34
10 F 7 10-10
47 F 3 45-49
8 F 3 8-8
41 M 18 40-44
10 F 8 10-10
6 M 1 6-6
46 F 4 45-49
11 F 3 11-11
41 M 19 40-44
17 F 1 14-19
11 F 4 11-11
12 F 1 12-12
9 M 12 9-9
9 M 13 9-9

896

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
26:47.6 27:05.7
26:51.9 26:55.5
26:52.6 27:00.1
26:55.6 27:02.1
26:56.6 27:15.2
27:01.0 27:09.1
27:05.3 27:24.8
27:06.4 27:10.8
27:06.6 27:10.8
27:23.4 27:31.4
27:24.4 27:43.8
27:29.0 27:34.8
27:35.0 27:52.3
27:36.2 27:55.5
27:36.9 27:57.3
27:51.4 28:00.8
27:51.9 28:01.2
27:59.6 27:59.6
27:59.9 28:03.4
28:00.9 28:01.8
28:02.8 28:08.6
28:07.5 28:07.5
28:09.3 28:40.5
28:13.1 28:13.1
28:14.0 28:23.7
28:20.0 28:21.3
28:28.4 28:33.3
28:28.5 28:29.8
28:33.2 29:05.8
28:33.9 28:42.4
28:34.1 28:48.5
28:36.8 28:43.7
28:41.8 28:50.5
28:46.9 28:54.4
28:51.1 28:58.7
28:52.2 29:10.4
28:52.3 29:10.4
28:56.2 28:57.8
28:57.8 28:57.8
28:59.6 28:59.6
29:02.3 29:11.9
29:10.5 29:15.3
29:11.5 29:31.6
29:12.9 29:14.7
29:15.0 29:17.3
29:15.5 29:16.7
29:42.8 29:47.2
29:43.3 29:51.9
29:46.1 29:46.1
29:51.7 29:56.7
29:52.2 29:54.5
29:53.1 29:54.5
30:13.7 30:22.6
30:14.8 30:24.3
30:14.9 30:24.3
30:18.6 30:43.4
30:18.8 30:43.2
30:18.9 30:20.6
30:19.1 30:42.8
30:19.4 30:31.0
30:25.2 30:33.8
30:26.8 30:31.2
30:38.4 30:39.3
30:38.6 30:52.3
30:39.3 30:40.6
30:45.8 31:00.6
30:49.0 30:49.8
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Race Date
May 01, 2016

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

LeAnne Walstra-Nee
Kevin Metke
Cheryl Napoli
Audrey Metke
Marc Fischer
Elliot Nee

Angie Larson
Tim Radtke

Bill Robison
Elizabeth Higgins
Brody Robison
Sofia Hannon
Laura Hannon
Michele Grubish
lan Farris

Alan Jo
Sunyoung Kim
Susan Stewart
Tony Napoli
Gavin Stewart
Fernando Villalpando
Kelly Nelson
Kerry Farris
Sara McMillan
Darren McMillan
Carolina Deuter
Jane MacEntee
Ellie Moran
Madison Kraus
Nicole Stork
Adam Gojdas
Caroline Cragg
Ronan Fay
george ross
Sunhwan Jo
Hyemin Jo

Marc Arndt
Teagan Arndt
Vikki Morris
Rhyan Lundeen
Barbara Grayson
William Grayson
Lauren Fay
Angeline Linares
Natalie Paul
Sara Fagan
Ellen Kleyweg
Luka Popovic
John Fagan
Campbell Duncan
Randal Scheib
Leighton Shell
Kathleen Duncan
Remi Weber
Audrey Shell
Sean OKeefe
Paul OKeefe
grace ross
Delaney O'Connell
katy Ross

Dawn O'Connell
Michael Higgins
Guillermo Rivera
Anson Abraham
Kate Grubish
Louis Grib kozlowski
Madelyn Quinn

City
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
LA GRANGE PARK
La Grange IL
LA GRANGE IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL
LA GRANGE IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
LA GRANGE IL
LA GRANGE PARK

IL

IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange IL
La Grange IL
LA GRANGE IL
LA GRANGE IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
chicago IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
Naperville IL
Brookfield IL
LaGrange IL
LaGrange IL
La Grange IL
BROOKFIELD IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
BROOKFIELD IL
BROOKFIELD IL
Berwyn IL
BROOKFIELD IL
LaGrange IL
LA GRANGE IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
chicago IL
La Grange
chicago IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
LA GRANGE PARK
BUFFALO GROVE IL
LA GRANGE IL
LA GRANGE IL
LaGrange IL

L

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Run for 102
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

915 41 F
965 43 M
810 52 F
964 9 F
682 43 M
816 9 M
773 39 F
844 43 M
859 44 M
725 44 F
858 9 M
717 11 F
718 51 F
714 52 F
495 9 M
751 8 M
761 35 F
892 39 F
811 48 M
889 9 M
914 40 M
967 40 F
496 46 F
798 9 F
796 46 M
471 9 F
948 10 F
806 10 F
769 11 F
894 40 F
696 45 M
448 14 F
498 9 M
862 10 M
750 35 M
752 11 F
983 39 M
982 9 F
807 40 F
784 13 F
710 40 F
712 8 M
497 35 F
775 35 F
829 36 F
487 10 F
763 12 F
834 7 M
486 46 M
482 10 M
876 48 M
935 46 M
481 39 F
919 8 F
883 8 F
818 45 M
819 7 M
863 8 F
976 9 F
860 43 F
975 48 F
726 41 M
854 47 M

7 37 M
715 10 F
713 11 M
958 9 F

AG Place

12 40-44
20 40-44
1 50-54
4 9-9
21 40-44
14 9-9
12 35-39
22 40-44
23 40-44
13 40-44
15 9-9
5 11-11
2 50-54
3 50-54
16 9-9
2 8-8
13 35-39
14 35-39
8 45-49
17 9-9
24 40-44
14 40-44
5 45-49
9-9
45-49
9-9
10-10
10-10
11-11
15 40-44
10 45-49
2 14-19
18 9-9
9 10-10
8 35-39
7 11-11
9 35-39
7 9-9
6 40-44
1 13-13
17 40-44
3 8-8
15 35-39
16 35-39
17 35-39
11 10-10
2 12-12
3 7-7
11 45-49
10 10-10
12 45-49
13 45-49
18 35-39
4 8-8
5 8-8
14 45-49
4 7-7
6 8-8
8 9-9
18 40-44
6 45-49
25 40-44
15 45-49
10 35-39
12 10-10
10 11-11
9 9-9

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
31:02.5 31:19.8
31:03.2 31:09.6
31:04.6 31:13.3
31:06.6 31:09.2
31:09.6 31:31.1
31:13.6 31:16.9
31:24.2 31:34.3
31:24.2 31:44.1
31:35.4 31:39.7
31:37.9 31:53.3
31:38.5 31:39.8
31:38.9 31:45.8
31:39.1 31:46.8
32:.01.4 32:09.9
32:22.5 32:22.5
32:25.3 32:38.1
32:25.7 32:38.1
32:33.8 32:59.1
32:35.7 32:44.2
32:37.2 32:58.5
32:38.3 32:56.8
32:47.5 32:53.8
32:53.6 32:58.6
32:57.8 33:12.2
33:00.6 33:13.3
33:04.5 33:08.1
33:04.6 33:08.2
33:04.8 33:08.3
33:06.8 33:06.8
33:11.6 33:13.1
33:11.9 33:41.1
33:12.1 33:40.8
33:15.8 33:15.8
33:15.9 33:15.9
33:18.0 33:30.7
33:18.8 33:31.2
33:35.3 33:48.6
33:35.4 33:48.7
33:36.8 33:53.1
33:37.2 33:44.1
33:38.1 33:50.8
33:38.4 33:51.1
34:01.3 34:01.3
34:10.9 34:24.8
34:29.9 34:47.8
34:33.4 34:58.3
34:43.3 35:02.5
34:46.2 34:47.1
34:47.9 35:13.3
34:52.6 35:08.1
34:56.2 35:11.5
34:59.7 35:11.2
35:00.5 35:16.3
35:01.1 35:11.6
35:01.6 35:12.6
35:15.3 35:17.8
35:15.4 35:17.3
35:17.0 35:22.4
35:20.1 35:32.3
35:23.8 35:28.1
35:27.6 35:39.8
35:51.7 36:06.2
35:56.3 35:56.8
36:00.2 36:21.9
36:12.3 36:20.9
36:17.3 36:17.3
36:24.2 36:26.8
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Race Date
May 01, 2016

Place

Overall Name

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

Taya Ramana
Jody Cahill

Gabriel Velez
Kindy Velez

Laura Kleyweg
Ryan de Jonge
Vanessa Robertson
Kelly Cusack
Diana Stirn
Bernadette Scheib
Kennedy Clarke
Sheila Kostal

Molly Peake

Brian Quinn
Kristina Quinn
Jennie Popovic
Trudi Kessler
Kathleen May

kim rybicki

Daniel Kowalczyk
Nancy Kowalczyk
Lexi Jeffrey

alistair ross

marilyn Fagan
Aaron Stewart
Mike McNamara
Aracely McNamara
Hadley Weaver-Rivera

City

La Grange IL

La Grange IL
BROOKFIELD IL
BROOKFIELD IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL

LA GRANGE IL
LA GRANGE IL
LA GRANGE IL
BROOKFIELD IL
LaGrange IL

LA GRANGE IL
LA GRANGE IL
LaGrange IL
LaGrange IL

La Grange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL
Romeoville IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
chicago IL

IL

IL

LaGrange IL
LaGrange IL

LA GRANGE PARK

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Run for 102

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
846 9 F 10 9-9
280 44 F 19 40-44
913 6 M 2 6-6
912 32 F 3 30-34
762 44 F 20 40-44
461 10 M 11 10-10
855 38 F 19 35-39
451 38 F 20 35-39
893 12 F 3 12-12
875 47 F 7 45-49
434 10 F 13 10-10
765 45 F 8 45-49
830 10 F 14 10-10
960 38 M 11 35-39
959 39 F 21 35-39
835 35 F 22 35-39
760 47 F 9 45-49
790 37 F 23 35-39
869 42 F 21 40-44
767 8 M 4 8-8
766 41 F 22 40-44
747 11 F 8 11-11
861 47 M 16 45-49
488 10 F 15 10-10
890 7 M 5 7-7
799 44 M 26 40-44
800 8 F 7 8-8
916 12 F 4 12-12

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
36:24.6 36:26.3
36:31.8 36:44.6
36:35.5 36:57.3
36:35.8 36:57.3
36:37.4 36:55.6
36:49.5 36:53.9
36:50.3 37:01.1
36:50.5 37:01.3
36:59.0 37:03.5
36:59.6 37:18.1
37:01.9 37:01.9
37:09.5 37:14.1
37:14.1 37:14.1
37:54.5 38:17.4
37:54.6 38:17.4
38:32.3 38:53.1
38:39.2 38:57.2
39:21.5 39:32.7
39:21.8 39:33.1
40:29.2 40:43.5
40:43.1 40:43.1
40:54.5 41:00.3
41:23.1 41:28.9
43:35.7 44:00.4
47:08.0 47:28.4
47:20.8 47:38.8
47:22.9 47:39.6
47:54.9 47:55.8
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